WIISTE

Wiiste Wireless Standard Pricelist 010ct2021

WIISTE SENSORS
Product
SH1 WAN (concrete 10T)
EH1 WAN (condition monitoring 10T)
EH1 WAN with wired sensor head (IOT)
WM1 WAN (wood moisture |OT)
SH4 WAN std cable lengths (10T)
SH4 WAN custom lengths (IOT)
SH1
SH3
SH4
SHR
RD1 (Reader device)

*) INCLUDING STANDARD ELECTRODES (35/50/60/70mm)

Accessories

WM1 WAN electrode up to length 100mm
WM1 WAN electrode > 100mm

Rubber caskets 20pcs for SHR

Rubber caskets 100pcs for SHR

SHR measuring tubes 10pcs

SHR measuring tubes 50pcs

WIISTE RELIA CLOUDSERVICE, Project based pricing

Price (VAT excluded)
175€
215€
240€
349€*
200€
240€
70€
70€
160€
175€
1850€

Price (VAT excluded)
10€

15€

36€

120€

15€

50€

(RELIA CLOUDSERVICE INCLUDED IN THE SENSOR PRICE FOR THE FIRST 12 MONTHS)

Project size (number of sensors)
1-20
21-50
51-100
>100
*) Invoiced in 6months periods in advance

WIISTE PROFESSIONAL SERVICES & DELIVERY COSTS

SERVICE

Sensor calibration

Training and consultancy
Maintenance work

Delivery costs (Finland)
Delivery costs other countries

Express delivery (Delivery time < 5 workdays from

the order)

Price (VAT excluded)*
49€/month
89€/month
149€/month

Contact Wiiste sales

85€/device or 600€/10devices
125€/h

90€/h

30€/delivery

Case specific pricing
Minimum 50€/delivery
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